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Contact Name Role Phone Email

CORPORATE HEADQUARTERS Customer Service 1‐800‐288‐9488

3885 Crestwood Pkwy, Ste. 500 Parts 1‐855‐487‐2787 parts@htpg.com

Duluth, GA 30096 Equipment 1‐800‐288‐9488 equipment@htpg.com

fx: 256‐259‐7474 Sales Office 909‐786‐3656

SALES OFFICE Manufacturing Plant 256‐259‐7400

1933 S. Vineyard Ave

Ontario, CA 91761 Ron Stewart Sales Director ‐ West 480‐320‐0269 ron.stewart@htpg.com

MANUFACTURING PLANT (311) Daryl McCoy Application Engineer 678‐323‐4933 daryl.mccoy@htpg.com

 201 Thomas French Dr. Leslie Morrison Customer Service Rep 256‐259‐7451 leslie.morrison@htpg.com

 Scottsboro, AL 35769 Karen Whitaker Customer Service Rep (Back‐Up) 256‐259‐7425 karen.whitaker@htpg.com

SCOTTSBORO REMOTE WAREHOUSE(930) Equipment PO’s 800‐288‐9488 equipment@htpg.com

Across the street from factory Charlotte Guthrie Customer Service Rep Manager 256‐259‐7462 charlotte.guthrie@htpg.com

 Scottsboro, AL 35769 Parts PO’s Mara, Amber, Jolee 855‐487‐2787 parts@htpg.com

TEXAS WAREHOUSE (933) John Taylor Warranty 256‐259‐7441 john.taylor@htpg.com

 1875 Waters Ridge Dr. Tech Support Prompt 7 256‐259‐7400

 Lewisville, TX 75057 Cassandra Daniel Financial Analyst 678‐323‐4922 cassandra.daniel@htpg.com

CALIFORNIA WAREHOUSE (931) Sherry Rister Credit Manager 678‐323‐4928 sherry.rister@htpg.com

 1933 S. Vineyard Ave Dave Carriero Sr. Application Engineer 909‐786‐3660 dave.carriero@htpg.com

Ontario, CA 91761 Steve Charters Applications Manager 678‐323‐4926 steve.charters@htpg.com

www.HTPG.com Rick Olander Technical Support 256‐259‐7435 richard.olander@htpg.com

WARRANTY CLAIM SUBMISSION: Darrel Kilgore Technical Support 256‐259‐7430 darrel.kilgore@htpg.com

https://russell.htpg.com/terms‐warranty/submit‐a‐claim/ Econet Field Support 256‐575‐2080

LITERATURE REQUEST: Brandon Norris Director of Operations 256‐605‐6674 brandon.norris@htpg.com

 https://russell.htpg.com/literature‐request/# Raleigh Thompson Marketing Manager 678‐323‐4927 raleigh.thompson@htpg.com

HTPG DIRECTORY


